
DBV_EM_U22_2017

Nr. Name M/W SpielerID Verein Verband Notiz

HE 22 1 Böhnisch, Lucas M 07-034103 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV

2 Edhofer, Julian M 07-034073 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM3/4, RL

3 Feibicke, Kevin M 07-036058 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM2, RL

4 Gerberich, Hannes M 07-032252 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV SODM1

5 Gnalian, Noah M 07-034921 TuS Geretsried BBV SODM5/8

6 Gnalian, Samuel M 07-034923 TuS Geretsried BBV SODM9/16

7 Grün, Jonas M 07-032256 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BBV SODM9/16

8 Kuguschew, Wladislaw M 07-033268 TSV 1860 Ansbach BBV SODM5/8

9 Rupp, Lukas M 07-035916 TSV 1860 Ansbach BBV SODM5/8

10 Specht, Tim M 07-029561 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BBV

DE 22 1 Deschle, Michelle W 07-035267 TuS Geretsried BBV

2 Kunkel, Julia W 07-033266 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV SODM2, RL

3 Weigert, Christina W 07-035669 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV

4 Weigert, Monika W 07-035210 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM3/4

HD 22 1 Böhnisch, Lucas M 07-034103 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM1

Erben, Alan M 05-030142 SG Schorndorf BAW SODM1

2 Edhofer, Julian M 07-034073 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM5/8, RL

Feibicke, Kevin M 07-036058 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM5/8, RL

3 Geiss, Bjarne M 03-017825 Blau-Weiss Wittorf-NMS SHBV BT-Quote HD

Pistorius, Johannes M 07-028805 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV BT-Quote HD

4 Gerberich, Hannes M 07-032252 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV SODM5/8

Specht, Tim M 07-029561 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BBV

5 Gnalian, Noah M 07-034921 TuS Geretsried BBV SODM3/4

Gnalian, Samuel M 07-034923 TuS Geretsried BBV SODM3/4

6 Grün, Jonas M 07-032256 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BBV SODM3/4

Winniger, Florian M 05-032698 SG Schorndorf BAW SODM3/4

7 Kuguschew, Wladislaw M 07-033268 TSV 1860 Ansbach BBV SODM5/8

Rupp, Lukas M 07-035916 TSV 1860 Ansbach BBV SODM5/8

DD 22 1 Kunkel, Julia W 07-033266 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV SODM1, RL

Wurm, Theresa W 07-030554 SG 1862 Anspach HES

2 Weigert, Christina W 07-035669 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM2

Weigert, Monika W 07-035210 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM2, RL

MX 22 1 Böhnisch, Lucas M 07-034103 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BBV SODM2

Kunkel, Julia W 07-033266 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV SODM2

2 Feibicke, Kevin M 07-036058 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV

Deschle, Michelle W 07-035267 TuS Geretsried BBV

3 Gerberich, Hannes M 07-032252 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV SODM5/8

Weigert, Monika W 07-035210 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV SODM5/8

4 Grün, Jonas M 07-032256 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BBV SODM3/4, RL

Hofmann, Annika W 16-006882 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SODM3/4, RL

5 Pistorius, Johannes M 07-028805 TSV 1906 Freystadt BBV BT-Quote MX

Wurm, Theresa W 07-030554 SG 1862 Anspach HES BT-Quote MX

6 Specht, Tim M 07-029561 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BBV

Weigert, Christina W 07-035669 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BBV


